Lesme

PROFESSIONAL

9

STDM

Undergrupp
Undergrupp
Typ

Bredd

Djup

Hojd
Nettovikt (kg)
Passar
Passar
EAN-kod

Ugnspld&tar 600x400
Bord

Ugnsstativ med bakpldtsstdll - fyra
platar

800 mm

750 mm

500 mm

17,000 kg
Kombiugnar 5 GN1/1
Kombiugn
8017709323042

Galileo ugnsstativ med bakplatsstdll - fyra platar

Farg

Konstruktion

Antal per packet

Rostfritt stal

Material

Rostfritt stal

SMEG SPA
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